
E-7-B 
LEFT CRANK CASE COVER (SELF START) 

Service Item 
COVER, LEFT CRANK CASE 
COVER, LEFT RR. CRANKCASE 
GASKET, LEFT COVER 

F.R.T. 
0.9 
0.1 
0.6 

BOM Of Group Number: E-7-B Model :: CBZ* (Mar, 2004) 
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Part Number 
11341-KFN-970 
11355-KFN-970 
11361-KFN-851 
11363-437-620 
11395-KCJ-710 
28130-KCN-000 
28132-KN6-930 
28140-KCN-000 
28142-KW1-900 
90084-KCJ-710 
90087-KCJ-710 
90703-HC4-000 
91303-377-000 
91304-MZ0-760 
91356-KEH-910 
96001-06020-00 
96001-06025-00 
96001-06040-00 
96001-06050-00 
96001-06060-00 
96001-06070-00 

11 

COVER, LEFT CRANK CASE 
COVER , REDUCTION GEAR 
COVER, LEFT RR. CRANKCASE 
RUBBER, REAR COVER MOUNT 
GASKET, LEFT COVER 
GEAR, REDUCTION 
SHAFT, REDUCTION GEAR 
GEAR, IDLE 
SHAFT, IDLE GEAR 
CAP, ACG. 
CAP, 30MM 
DOWEL PIN, 10X14 
'O'-RING, 13.8 X 2.5 
'O' RING 63X3 
'O'-RING, 30 MM 
BOLT, FLANGE, SH. 6 X 20 
BOLT, FLANGE, SH. 6 X 25 
BOLT, FLANGE, SH. 6 X 40 
BOLT, FLANGE, SH. 6 X 50 
BOLT, FLANGE, SH. 6 X 60 
BOLT, FLANGE, SH., 6X70 
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